
June Selection Event Friday, 21 June 2013

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 1

1 05.11 Stewart, Murray Manly Warringah NSW 5  3:45.34   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 4  3:46.98   1.64  +1.64
3 05.08 Smith, Tate Gold Coast QLD 6  3:47.05   0.07  +1.71
4 05.01 Bowker, Daniel Bayswater WA 3  3:49.27   2.22  +3.93
5 05.12 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 2  3:58.22   8.95 +12.88
6 05.10 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 7  3:58.65   0.43 +13.31

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 6) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 2

1 05.03 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek QLD 5  3:42.79   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Bain, Bill Direct Members NT 6  3:44.51   1.72  +1.72
3 05.06 Clear, Jacob Gold Coast QLD 4  3:45.69   1.18  +2.90
4 05.14 Norton, Sam Tasmania CC TAS 3  3:46.26   0.57  +3.47
5 05.05 Smith, David Direct Members NT 2  3:48.36   2.10  +5.57
6 05.13 Smith, Scott PaddleNSW Direct NSW 8  3:53.49   5.13 +10.70
7 05.09 Haniford, Luke Holdfast Bay SA 7  3:57.06   3.57 +14.27

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 6) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 3 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 01.06 Flood, Naomi Direct Members NT 5  1:57.25   0.00  +0.00
2 01.12 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 6  1:57.92   0.67  +0.67
3 01.07 Davis, Hannah Holdfast Bay SA 4  1:58.63   0.71  +1.38
4 01.10 Peters, Amy Mitta Mitta NSW 7  2:02.39   3.76  +5.14
5 01.02 George, Phoebe Bayswater WA 2  2:03.52   1.13  +6.27
6 01.08 McArthur, Catherine Holdfast Bay SA 3  2:04.35   0.83  +7.10
7 01.15 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  2:15.69  11.34 +18.44

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 7) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 4 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 01.04 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 4  1:58.85   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Nicholls, Alana Bayswater WA 5  2:00.57   1.72  +1.72
3 01.09 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters QLD 6  2:01.01   0.44  +2.16
4 01.11 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast QLD 3  2:02.99   1.98  +4.14
5 01.14 Csipes, Tamara Adelaide SA 1  2:03.66   0.67  +4.81
6 01.05 Howcroft, Coco Direct Members NT 7  2:05.63   1.97  +6.78
7 01.13 Roberts, Jaime Bayswater WA 8  2:05.90   0.27  +7.05
8 01.03 Martin, Jaymee-Lee Canning River WA 2  2:10.68   4.78 +11.83

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 7) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens Open C1 1000 Final

1 09.03 Florian, Marius PaddleNSW Direct NSW 5  4:27.54   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Donaghey, Jake Brothers QLD 4  4:30.58   3.04  +3.04
3 09.02 Haas, Alexander Brothers QLD 6  4:31.90   1.32  +4.36

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Mens Open K1 1000 Final

1 05.11 Stewart, Murray Manly Warringah NSW 4  3:33.71   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 Clear, Jacob Gold Coast QLD 7  3:37.54   3.83  +3.83
3 05.07 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 6  3:39.43   1.89  +5.72
4 05.04 Bain, Bill Direct Members NT 3  3:40.07   0.64  +6.36
5 05.08 Smith, Tate Gold Coast QLD 2  3:43.64   3.57  +9.93
6 05.14 Norton, Sam Tasmania CC TAS 1  3:45.58   1.94 +11.87
7 05.03 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek QLD 5  3:51.28   5.70 +17.57
8 05.01 Bowker, Daniel Bayswater WA 8  3:56.32   5.04 +22.61
9 05.05 Smith, David Direct Members NT 9  4:24.82  28.50 +51.11
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 7 Womens Open K1 500 Final

1 01.06 Flood, Naomi Direct Members NT 4  1:53.37   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 5  1:54.22   0.85  +0.85
3 01.01 Nicholls, Alana Bayswater WA 3  1:54.30   0.08  +0.93
4 01.12 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 6  1:56.67   2.37  +3.30
5 01.07 Davis, Hannah Holdfast Bay SA 2  1:57.43   0.76  +4.06
6 01.10 Peters, Amy Mitta Mitta NSW 8  1:59.72   2.29  +6.35
7 01.09 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters QLD 7  2:01.50   1.78  +8.13
8 01.11 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast QLD 1  2:02.94   1.44  +9.57
9 01.02 George, Phoebe Bayswater WA 9  2:03.74   0.80 +10.37

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 07.02 Phillips, Jesse Bayswater WA 6  0:36.47   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Holmes, Brodie Bayswater WA 4  0:36.57   0.10  +0.10
3 07.07 Tame, Lachlan Direct Members NT 5  0:36.75   0.18  +0.28
4 07.13 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 7  0:36.94   0.19  +0.47
5 07.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 2  0:39.15   2.21  +2.68
6 07.10 Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly QLD 3  0:39.23   0.08  +2.76

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 16) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 07.04 Bird, Stephen Canning River WA 5  0:37.08   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Gallard, Ben Direct Members NT 6  0:37.54   0.46  +0.46
3 07.06 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek QLD 4  0:37.59   0.05  +0.51
4 07.03 Brewer, Todd Bayswater WA 3  0:37.60   0.01  +0.52
5 07.17 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 7  0:38.24   0.64  +1.16
6 07.12 Petho, Jeremy West Lakes SA 8  0:39.09   0.85  +2.01
7 07.14 Dawe, Nick Southside Paddlers NSW 2  0:39.10   0.01  +2.02

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 16) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 10 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 03.13 Roberts, Jaime Bayswater WA 4  0:44.12   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:44.53   0.41  +0.41
3 03.05 Flood, Naomi Direct Members NT 8  0:44.75   0.22  +0.63
4 03.03 Martin, Jaymee-Lee Canning River WA 6  0:45.55   0.80  +1.43
5 03.06 Howcroft, Coco Direct Members NT 2  0:45.84   0.29  +1.72
6 03.12 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast QLD 3  0:45.89   0.05  +1.77
7 03.10 Peters, Amy Mitta Mitta NSW 7  0:46.05   0.16  +1.93

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 20) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 11 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 03.01 Nicholls, Alana Bayswater WA 5  0:42.88   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 4  0:43.13   0.25  +0.25
3 03.08 Davis, Hannah Holdfast Bay SA 3  0:43.49   0.36  +0.61
4 03.11 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 6  0:44.57   1.08  +1.69
5 03.07 McArthur, Catherine Holdfast Bay SA 7  0:45.25   0.68  +2.37
6 03.02 George, Phoebe Bayswater WA 8  0:46.24   0.99  +3.36
7 03.14 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  0:49.61   3.37  +6.73

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 20) + Fastest 5th
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Mens K2 1000m Final

1
16.02 Clear, Jacob Gold Coast QLD

Stewart, Murray* Manly Warringah NSW
5  3:19.19   0.00  +0.00

2
16.05 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA
4  3:24.03   4.84  +4.84

3
16.03 Bowker, Daniel Bayswater WA

Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD
6  3:26.83   2.80  +7.64

4
16.07 Smith, Tate Gold Coast QLD

Smith, David Direct Members NT
3  3:32.41   5.58 +13.22

5
16.01 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA

Haniford, Luke Holdfast Bay SA
7  3:34.48   2.07 +15.29

6
16.06 Hughes, Mitchell Southside Paddlers NSW

Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast QLD
2  3:43.16   8.68 +23.97

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 13 Womens K2 500m Final

1
15.05 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD

Flood, Naomi Direct Members NT
5  1:47.93   0.00  +0.00

2
15.02 Davis, Hannah Holdfast Bay SA

Nicholls, Alana Bayswater WA
6  1:50.30   2.37  +2.37

3
15.07 Peters, Amy Mitta Mitta NSW

Csipes, Tamara Adelaide SA
8  1:51.56   1.26  +3.63

4
15.03 Roberts, Jaime Bayswater WA

McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters QLD
3  1:52.39   0.83  +4.46

5
15.01 McArthur, Catherine Holdfast Bay SA

Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD
7  1:52.43   0.04  +4.50

6
15.06 Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast QLD

Howcroft, Coco Direct Members NT
4  1:53.42   0.99  +5.49

7
15.04 George, Phoebe Bayswater WA

Martin, Jaymee-Lee Canning River WA
2  2:04.00  10.58 +16.07

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 Para Canoe Mens K1 200m Open Multi-Class Final

1 11.01 Ingram, Brock Bayswater WA 8  0:45.06   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Nipperess, Peter Varsity Lakes QLD 9  0:48.81   3.75  +3.75
3 11.07 Pyne, Glenn Varsity Lakes QLD 5  0:52.77   3.96  +7.71
4 11.02 Sieders, Colin Penrith Valley NSW 2  0:58.15   5.38 +13.09
5 11.05 Stiles, Andrew Varsity Lakes QLD 6  0:59.13   0.98 +14.07
6 11.04 Bailey, Paul Varsity Lakes QLD 3  1:04.24   5.11 +19.18
7 11.03 Williams, Andrew Penrith Valley NSW 1  1:20.04  15.80 +34.98

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Para Canoe Womens K1 200m Open Multi-Class Final

1 13.02 Drennan, Amanda Patterson Lakes VIC 3  1:03.36   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Kennedy, Kara Currumbin Creek QLD 6  1:08.59   5.23  +5.23
3 13.03 Bussenschutt, Melissa West Lakes SA 4  1:08.76   0.17  +5.40

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 Mens Open K1 200 Final

1 07.04 Bird, Stephen Canning River WA 5  0:37.09   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek QLD 7  0:37.62   0.53  +0.53
3 07.02 Phillips, Jesse Bayswater WA 4  0:37.69   0.07  +0.60
4 07.07 Tame, Lachlan Direct Members NT 2  0:37.75   0.06  +0.66
5 07.01 Holmes, Brodie Bayswater WA 6  0:37.77   0.02  +0.68
6 07.13 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 8  0:38.40   0.63  +1.31
7 07.08 Gallard, Ben Direct Members NT 3  0:38.66   0.26  +1.57
8 07.03 Brewer, Todd Bayswater WA 1  0:38.98   0.32  +1.89
9 07.17 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 9  0:39.45   0.47  +2.36
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Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 Mens Open C1 200 Final

1 10.01 Haas, Alexander Brothers QLD 6  0:46.22   0.00  +0.00
10.02 Donaghey, Jake Brothers QLD 5 DISQUALIFIED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Para Canoe Mens V1 200m Open Multi-Class Final

1 12.02 Pyne, Glenn Varsity Lakes QLD 5  1:00.61   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Maclean, John Adelaide SA 6  1:01.52   0.91  +0.91

12.01 Sieders, Colin Penrith Valley NSW 3 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Para Canoe Womens V1 200 Open Multi-Class Final

1 14.01 Kennedy, Kara Currumbin Creek QLD 6  1:22.38   0.00  +0.00
14.02 Drennan, Amanda Patterson Lakes VIC 4 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Womens Open K1 200 Final

1 03.01 Nicholls, Alana Bayswater WA 5  0:43.70   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Wallace, Bernadette Currumbin Creek QLD 3  0:44.01   0.31  +0.31
3 03.05 Flood, Naomi Direct Members NT 2  0:44.21   0.20  +0.51
4 03.08 Davis, Hannah Holdfast Bay SA 7  0:44.59   0.38  +0.89
5 03.09 McGinty, Hailey Kawana Waters QLD 6  0:44.83   0.24  +1.13
6 03.13 Roberts, Jaime Bayswater WA 4  0:45.19   0.36  +1.49
7 03.11 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 1  0:45.21   0.02  +1.51
8 03.07 McArthur, Catherine Holdfast Bay SA 9  0:46.19   0.98  +2.49
9 03.03 Martin, Jaymee-Lee Canning River WA 8  0:46.82   0.63  +3.12

Place Name Club Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Mens K2 200 Final

1
21.03 Phillips, Jesse Bayswater WA

Bird, Stephen Canning River WA
5  0:33.17   0.00  +0.00

2
21.05 Tame, Lachlan Direct Members NT

Wallace, Ken Currumbin Creek QLD
4  0:34.59   1.42  +1.42

3
21.04 Holmes, Brodie Bayswater WA

Brewer, Todd Bayswater WA
6  0:34.68   0.09  +1.51

4
21.01 Gallard, Ben Direct Members NT

Donkin, Tim Indooroopilly QLD
3  0:35.39   0.71  +2.22

5
21.07 Carson, Kieren Patterson Lakes VIC

Campbell, Jarrad Patterson Lakes VIC
2  0:35.44   0.05  +2.27

6
21.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

Petho, Jeremy West Lakes SA
7  0:35.84   0.40  +2.67

7
21.08 Hughes, Mitchell Southside Paddlers NSW

Newell, Jayden Sunshine Coast QLD
8  0:39.09   3.25  +5.92

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 22 Womens K4 500 Final

1 22.01 Peters, Amy Mitta Mitta NSW
McArthur, Catherine Holdfast Bay SA
Higgins, Stacey Sunshine Coast QLD
Howcroft, Coco Direct Members NT

5  1:46.13   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Mens K4 1000 Final

1 23.01 Smith, Scott PaddleNSW Direct NSW
Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA
Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD
Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD

5  3:12.35   0.00  +0.00

2 23.02 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA
Haniford, Luke Holdfast Bay SA
Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA
Brewer, Todd Bayswater WA

4  3:14.81   2.46  +2.46



June Selection Event Saturday, 22 June 2013

Race 24 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Final

CANCELLED

Race 25 Mens Under 18 K1 1000 Final

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Mens C2 1000m Final

1
17.01 Donaghey, Jake Brothers QLD

Haas, Alexander Brothers QLD
5  4:03.95   0.00  +0.00

Race 27 Mens Under 18 K2 1000 Final

CANCELLED

Race 28 Womens Under 18 K2 5000 Final

CANCELLED

Race 29 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Final

CANCELLED

Race 30 Mens Under 18 K2 200 Final

CANCELLED


